Pharma @ Lab"

Sample name:
Sample type:
Batch No.:
Method:

Date received:
Date tested:

PHARMALABGd.0.0.
Ljubljana - Slovenia

TEST CERTIFICATE No.: 2017-83

HEMP FLOWER BUDS

Plant material

PHS1M7
12/9/2017
16/9/2017

wt%

< 0.05

3.68

< 0.05

0.55

< 0.05

< 0.05

0.08

<0.05
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TOTAL 4,23

Authorization: Andrej Susnik, CEO

ISSUED TO

Cannaboss Global SRL

CANNABINOID PROFILE

mgl/g
<05

36.8

<0.5

5.5

42,3

0,55 wt%

0,08 wt%

4
Date: 20/9/2017 Signature: Z‘

Total or partial reproduction of this document is not allowed without the permit of PharmaHemp d.o.0.The results given herein apply to the submitted sample only and are not being applicable
to the whole batch or variety. The certificate does not substitute any other legal document.




