

TEST CERTIFICATE No.: 2017-83

ISSUED TO Cannaboss Global SRL

Sample name: HEMP FLOWER BUDS

Sample type: Plant material

Batch No.:

Method: PHS1M7
Date received: 12/9/2017
Date tested: 16/9/2017





CANNABINOID PROFILE

		wt%	mg/g
CBDV		< 0.05	< 0.5
CBDA		3.68	36.8
CBG		< 0.05	< 0.5
CBD	 	0.55	5.5
CBN		< 0.05	< 0.5
THC	•	< 0.05	< 0.5
THCA		0.08	0.8
THCV		< 0.05	< 0.5
	TOTAL	4,23	42,3

Authorization: Andrej Sušnik, CEO Date: 20/9/2017 Signature: